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ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Government of Odisha Undertaking)
Regd.Office: Janpath: Bhubaneswar-751022.

Telephone: (0674) 2540051 (EPABX), Website: www.optcl.co.in
CIN:U41020R2004SGC007553

CORRIGENDUM - 4

TO TENDER NOTICE NO TW-IT/OT/06/2022-23

PACKAGE - B (Data Networking Equipment, IP Inter-Cum System, IP CCTV

Surveillance System and Video Conference, display for conference Hall) of
OPTCL Tech Tower building.

Time Extension

Bid Last date of sale of
Specification | bidding documents

Last date of
submission of bids

Time of opening of
Techno-commercial
bids

PACKAGE - | EXISTING | REVISED EXISTING | REVISED | EXISTING | REVISED

B (Data
Networking
Equipment,
IP Inter-
Cum
System, IP
CCTV
Surveillance
System and
Video
Conference,
display for
conference
Hall) of
OPTCL Tech
Tower
building

03-04-
2023
(16.00 Hrs)

15-04-
2023
(16.00 Hrs)

03-04-
2023
(16.30
Hrs

15-04-
2023
(16.30
Hrs)

04-04-
2023
(12.30 Hrs)

17-04-
2023
{12.30
Hrs)

All other terms and condition will remain same.
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Chief General Manager (IT)




