

ଡେିଶା ବିଦ୍ୟୁତ୍ ଶକ୍ତି ସଂଚାରଣ ନିଗମ ଲିଃ. ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) Regd.Office: Janpath: Bhubaneswar-751022.

Telephone: (0674) 2540051 (EPABX), Website: <u>www.optcl.co.in</u> CIN:U4102OR2004SGC007553

CORRIGENDUM - 4

TO TENDER NOTICE NO TW-IT/OT/06/2022-23

<u>PACKAGE - B</u> (Data Networking Equipment, IP Inter-Cum System, IP CCTV Surveillance System and Video Conference, display for conference Hall) of OPTCL Tech Tower building.

Time Extension

Time Extension)[]					
Bid	Last date of sale of bidding documents		Last date of submission of bids		Time of opening of Techno-commercial bids	
Specification						
PACKAGE -	EXISTING	REVISED	EXISTING	REVISED	EXISTING	REVISED
B (Data	03-04-	15-04-	03-04-	15-04-	04-04-	17-04-
Networking	2023	2023	2023	2023	2023	2023
Equipment,	(16.00 Hrs)	(16.00 Hrs)	(16.30	(16.30	(12.30 Hrs)	(12.30
IP Inter-			Hrs	Hrs)		Hrs)
Cum						
System, IP						
CCTV						
Surveillance						
System and						
Video						
Conference,						
display for	鲁宝 - 10 - 10 - 1					
conference						
Hall) of						
OPTCL Tech						
Tower						
building						

All other terms and condition will remain same.

Chief General Manager (IT)